
ATTACHMENT A 

 
Joshua Grading & Excavating, Inc. 
Agreement No. C-4-1361 Fact Sheet 

 
1. November 24, 2014, Agreement No. C-4-1361, in the amount of $8,200,000, 

approved by the Board of Directors (Board).  
 

• Agreement No. C-4-1361, was executed on January 23, 2015, to provide 
right-of-way maintenance services on the Los Angeles – San Diego –  
San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor – Orange/Olive Subdivisions.  

 
2. December 16, 2015, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-4-1361, $0, approved 

by the Contracts Administration and Materials Management (CAMM) Department.   
 

• Modify project manager responsibilities, add rate schedule for 
subconsultant A-1 Fencing, and modify schedule II for Joshua Grading & 
Excavating Inc.  

 
3. July 1, 2016, Amendment No. 2 to Agreement No. C-4-1361, $0, approved by the 

CAMM Department. 
  

• Modify key personnel. 
 

4. August 13, 2019, Amendment No. 3 to Agreement No. C-4-1361, $0, approved by 
CAMM Department. 

 

• Remedy the date discrepancies for the term of the agreement. 
 

5. September 13, 2019, Amendment No. 4 to Agreement No. C-4-1361 in the amount 
of $2,600,000, pending Board of Directors’ approval.  

 

• Exercise the option term extending the agreement through January 22, 2022. 
 
Total committed to Joshua Grading & Excavating, Inc. after approval of Amendment  
No. 4 to Agreement No. C-4-1361: $10,800,000. 
 
 
 


